009661
*ASHLE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 1
SHA MADHUKAR MADANKAR (SINDHU)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106724

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009662
BAJAJ

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 2
MITHLESH RAJKUMAR (JAYA)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106752

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



009663

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 3

*BHAGWAT AKSHATA PRAKASH (CHHAYA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009664
BHOSA

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106686

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 4
LE DIGVIJAY KALIDAS (MRUNMAT)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106687

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009665 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 6 2051106685
*BHUJBAL VRUNDA VIJAY (SUNANDA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009666

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 7 2051106689

*BIRAJDAR MADHURI VASANT (LAXMI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



009667

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 8 2051106690

DESHMUKH SATYAJEET BHARAT (ASHA DEVI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009668

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 9 2051106691

DHAWALE SAMEER DEVIDAS (SHARADA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



009669
*GAIKW

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 10
AD REEMA JOHN (ANITA)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106693

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009670
GATIKW

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 11
AD SWAPNIL SURESH (MALAN)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106692

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009671  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 12 2051106695
GALANDE AVINASH REJENDRA (MANGAL)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009672  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 13 2051106696

*GHUGE MANJUSHRI MADHUKAR (SUREKHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009673 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 14 2051106697

GHULE VINOD SANTOSH (LILABAI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009674 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 15 2051106702

YEAR/SEM

HEMANT RAMESH JADHAO (SHOBHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



009675
*HIRVE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 16
TEJAL RAJENDRA (RUPA)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106751

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009676
JADHA

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 17
V ANIKET GOPICHAND (JAYSHRI)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106699

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



009677

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 18

*JADHAV PRIYANKA PRAKASH (SUNITA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009678
JADHA

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106704

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 20
V VINOD SANJABRAO (KUSHLYA)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106754

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009679 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 21 2051106748
JHA AMIT VIJOYANANDA (PRABHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009680 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 22 2051106705

YEAR/SEM

JOGDAND AMOL WAGHAMBAR (SINDUBAT)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



009681  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 23 2051106707

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

*JOGESHWAR PRIYANKA LAL (MALIKA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009682

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 24 2051106708

K SIJO JOSEPH (SARAMMA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



009683

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 25

*KADAM RASHMI RAMCHANDRA (SUNITA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009684
KAMBL

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106710

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 26
E GANESH HAMBIRRAO (ALKA)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106712

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009685 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 27 2051106715
*KHANDELWAL SAMATA ASHOKJI (SUNANDA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

009686

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115  SR. NO: 28 2051106716

*KHOT VRUSHALI VILAS (SHAILAJA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50



009687

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 29

KHUTWAD NILESH PRAKASH (SANJIVANI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009688
KUMAR

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106717

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 30
SAKET ANIL VISHWAKARMA (MEERA)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106749

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009689  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 31 2051106718
KUMBHAR CHETAN SHAM (SHUBHANGI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009690 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 32 2051106719

LAKADE VAIBHAV VIJAY (SANDHYA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009691 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 33 2051106722
LAKHOTIA PRADEEP BRIJMOHAN (SARITA DEVI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009692 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 34 2051106730

MAHESH GULABRAO PATIL (ARUNA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



009693
MANIS

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009694
MISAL

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(103)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 35
H RANJAN ()

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 36
BHIMRAO BHARAT (VIMAL)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051106726

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051106755

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009695 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 37 2051106725
MOHOTKAR OMKAR DNYANESHWAR (SHAILAIJA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009696  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 38 2051106727

OTAMBE PRAMOD SAMBHAJIRAO (ASHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009697 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 39 2051106728
PAMPATWAR SANDEEP VISHNU (SAVITA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009698 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 40 2051106729

PATHAN ANWAR KHAN DILAWAR KHAN (REHANA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009699 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 41 2051106750
PATIL MAHESH SHESHERAO (VIJAYABAI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009700 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 42 2051106731

*PATIL SONIYA DEVRAO (MEENA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009701 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 43 2051106732
PAWAR SAMIR HANUMANT (SANGEETA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009702 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 44 2051106733

*PETHKAR PRAJAKTA PRABHAKAR (SHIVKANYA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



009703

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 45 2051106734

PHADTARE SUSHANT DATTATRAY (SHAKUNTALA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009704

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 115  SR. NO: 46 2051106735

*POLEKAR SACHITA DNYANESHWAR (SHILA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009705 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 47 2051106736

*RADE DEEPA BHAGWAT (SHOBHA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009706  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 48 2051106737

*RATHI ASHWINI RAJENDRA (PRAMILA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009707 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 49 2051106738
RAUT DHANANJAY ARJUN (ALKA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009708  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 50 2051106739

*ROZALIN ROUTRAY ()
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009709 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 51 2051106740
*SAHASRABUDHE MADHURA VASANT (SWATI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009710 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 52 2051106741

SALUNKE GOVIND JALINDAR (SHILA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(107) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (ouT OF 50)
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009712 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 75 2051012400
SAPATE BALAJI SAMBHAJI (LAXMI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

009711
SALVE

(206)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 53 2051106742
RAVIKANT JOHN (NUTAN)

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009713 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 54 2051106743
SARDA VISHAL PRAKASH (VANITA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009714 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 55 2051106744

YEAR/SEM

*SASANE GANGOTRI CHANDRAKANT (NANDA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009715 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 56 2051106745

*SASTE MINAL GIRISH (SANGITA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009716  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 57 2051106746

*SHAW SHWETA MAHENDRA (KUSUM)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



009717

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 58

*SNEHA DOMINIC (MARIAMMA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(101)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009718
SONAW

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106747

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 60
ANE KUMARCHANDRA SHANKER (KALYANI)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106698

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009719 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 61 2051106714
SUMEET HASMUKHLAL KARIYA (NERU)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009720 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 62 2051106700

SUMIT KUMAR (VEENA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009721 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 63 2051106720
SURAJ BABANRAOJI WARULKAR (WAISHALI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009722 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 64 2051106701

TANPURE VISHNU DEVRAO (LATABAI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009723 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 65 2051106703
THAKARE ANIRUDDHA VINODRAO (RAJINI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009724  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 66 2051106706

*THAMPHI AMBIKA HARIKUMARAN (SUMANGALA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009725 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 67 2051106709
THORAT NIRANJANKUMAR RAMCHANDRA (NANDINI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009726 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 68 2051106711

YEAR/SEM

WAGHMODE RAJENDRA ANANTA (HIRABAI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

DATE TIME

I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



009727
WAKAL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 69
E PRAMOD KISAN (UJJWALA)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106713

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

009728
YADAV

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 70
TUSHAR GOVIND (SHOBHA)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106721

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009729 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 71 2051106723

ZATE PARMESHWAR BALASAHEB (SHINDHU)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020221  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 127 2051012362

CHIKANE AMOL MAHADEO (ASHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020222 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 105 2051012388
*PANPALIYA ANUSHRI OMPRAKASH (USHA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311D) (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
50

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031183 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 76 2051012355

AGLAWE VIKRAM SHAMRAO (PUSHPA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031184 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 77 2051012356

AMIT KUMAR (KIRAN)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031185 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 78 2051012357
ANARASE ABHINESH SAVATA (CHHAYA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



031186

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 79 2051012358

ASHIT KUMAR (SHASHIPRABHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

031187

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 81 2051012360

BAGUL ANIKET SANJAY (SANJIVANI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031188 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 83 2051012363
DESHMUKH SACHIN ASHOK (NALINI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031189  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 85 2051012366

GAVALI PANDURANG SHIVAJI (JANABAI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031190 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 86 2051012367
GHADGE PATIL PRAMOD SAMBHAJI (MALAN)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

031191

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 87 2051012368

*GUPTA DEEPA DALCHAND (BABLI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031192 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 89 2051012370
HOLE ASWAD ASHOK (SWANANDA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031193 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 92 2051012373

JITURI ROSHAN DATTATRAY (MEGHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031194 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 93 2051012374
KAMBLE BHANUDAS VITTHAL (RADHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031195 BATCH: 115  SR. NO: 97 2051012378

KENDE SANDEEP KACHARU (SATYABHAMA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031196  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 99 2051012380
LAKADE SHRIRAM VITTHAL (KALPANA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031197 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 100 2051012383
*MEHER PRIYANKA PRAKASH (NUTAN)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031198 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 101 2051012384
MIRKALE LAXMAN DAYANAND (SATYASHILA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031199 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 102 2051012385
MORE ROHIT SOMNATH (MANGAL)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031200 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 106 2051012389
PATEL PIYUSH BHAVESH (BHARTI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031201 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 107 2051012391
*PATIL ASHA VITHAL (MEENAKSHI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031202 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 109 2051012392
PATIL UTTAM PANDURANG (KALPANA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031203 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 110 2051012393

PAVITRAKAR RITESH MADHAVRAO (NALINI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031204 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 112 2051012395
ROKADE AASHIRWAD SATISH (SHUBHADA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031205 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 114 2051012397

SABLOK SAKET SUNIL KUMAR (MEENU)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031206 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 117 2051012401
SAPKAL RAHUL RAMCHANDRA (VAIJANTA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031207 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 118 2051012402

SHAIKH NASEER AHMED SHAFIUDDIN (FARJANA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



031208

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 120 2051012404

SHITOLE SACHIN HARIBHAU (SHARDA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (301)
(303)
(305)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

031209

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NoO: 121 2051012406

SOLANKE SAGAR MANCHAKRAO (PADMINI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031210 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 124 2051012409
VERMA VISHAL KANHAIYALAL (DAYAVATI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

031211

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 125 2051012410

*WADHWA SWEETY RAJKUMAR (NEETA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031212

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 126 2051012411

*YADAV SHIVANJALI RAJENDRA (VEENA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

031213

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 82 2051012405

BHANAGE SHRIKANT SHRIRAM (SUNITA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031214  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 84 2051012365
GANDLE MAYUR BHUJANGRAO (SHOBHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

031215

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 88 2051012369

GUPTA GAURAV MOTILAL (MAMTA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031216 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 90 2051012372
JADHAV VINAYAK ASHOK (MAHADEVEE)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031217  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 94 2051012375

*KAMBLE RUPALI ARJUN (MANGAL)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



031218

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 96 2051012377

*KAPSE SMITA SURESH (SNEHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

IT
III
Iv

(202)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

031219

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 98 2051012379

KULKARNI SHRIKANT VIJAY (NILIMA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031220 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 113 2051012396
SABLOK ABHISHEK VIJAY KUMAR (RAMA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031221  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 115 2051012398

SAIYAD MOHAMMAD ABBAS GULAM (SHABNAM)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031222 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 116 2051012399
SAIYAD MOHAMMAD ASHRAF INDAD HASAN (RUQAIYA BANO)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031223 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 80 2051012359

*BAGHEL SWATI HORILAL (MALTI)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031224  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 91 2051004598
*JAGDALE PRIYANKA DILIP (ASHA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031225 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 95 2051012376

*KAMBLE SUVARNA NAVNATH (SUREKHA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031226  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 103 2051012386
*NIKAM NILAM KRISHNAT (CHHAYA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031227  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 104 2051012387

*0ZA DOLLY ASHOK (ARUNA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



031228
*PATIL

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031229  BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 111 2051004615
*PISAL MAYURI NARAYAN (MANGAL)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 108 2051012390
KASTURI VITHAL (MEENAKSHI)

(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031230 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 119 2051012403
SHARMA AJAY NANDLAL (SARASWATI)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031231 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 122 2051012407

SONAWANE VIKRAM HANUMANT (KAUSHALYA)
(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031232 BATCH: 115 SR. NO: 123 2051012408
*THORAT VANDANA NAMDEO (SHANTA)

(1273) MAGARPATTA CITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNO

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



